
CLASSIFICA LORDO

GIOCATORE SABATO 23 DOMENICA 24 TOTALE

1 GALLI ELISA 32 34 66 1^ CLASSIFICATA

2 RAVECCA MARCO 20 36 56

3 BIANCHI MARIO 28 22 50

4 MAGUER ALAIN 25 25 50

5 PELAGATTI NICCOLO' 23 26 49

6 ALLUISINI CARLO 20 26 46

7 SASSI FLAVIO 25 19 44

8 BENIGNI VIRGILIO 19 23 42

9 PIGHI MARIO 19 23 42

10 CONSALVI ENRICO 19 20 39

11 PODESTA' MARZIO 20 17 37

12 LOCORI FERRUCCIO 25 10 35

13 COBAI STEFANO 22 11 33

14 TORRI MAURIZIO 17 15 32

15 DENITTO MAURIZIO 15 15 30

16 CARABELLI LUISA 14 16 30

17 LAZZINI PAOLO 14 16 30

18 BELLOTTO FRANCO 16 13 29

19 ANDREANI TARCISIO 15 12 27

20 MACCIONE TIZIANA 12 14 26

21 CAMERATA FABRIZIO 9 14 23

22 BARSOTTI MONICA 13 8 21

23 ANTOGNETTI PAOLA 10 11 21

24 VALENTINI SIMONETTA 8 9 17

25 AIELLO LUCIANO 16 16

26 PARMIGIANI STEFANO 15 15

27 GIULIANI NICOLETTA 5 10 15

28 GUIDI RENZO 14 14

29 PIOVANO LUCIANO 14 14

30 VENTURINI ANDREA 9 5 14

31 ROSSI MARIO 13 13

32 BONINU MAURIZIO 12 12

33 SEBASTIANI IVIO 7 5 12

34 BENACCI DAVIDE 11 11

35 PONZANELLI MARIA AUGUSTA 8 8
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CLASSIFICA NETTO

GIOCATORE SABATO 23 DOMENICA 24 TOTALE

1 BENIGNI VIRGILIO 33 37 70 1° class 2^ cat

2 GALLI ELISA 33 36 69

3 ALLUISINI CARLO 31 38 69 2° class 2^ cat

4 COBAI STEFANO 40 25 65

5 SASSI FLAVIO 36 29 65 1° class 1^ cat

6 DENITTO MAURIZIO 35 30 65 1° SENIOR

7 SEBASTIANI IVIO 34 29 63

8 RAVECCA MARCO 27 36 63 2° class 1^ cat

9 BIANCHI MARIO 34 28 62

10 MAGUER ALAIN 31 31 62

11 TORRI MAURIZIO 31 31 62

12 PELAGATTI NICCOLO' 29 33 62

13 PODESTA' MARZIO 32 29 61

14 CONSALVI ENRICO 30 30 60

15 PIGHI MARIO 26 33 59

16 MACCIONE TIZIANA 28 30 58 1^ LADY

17 ANTOGNETTI PAOLA 25 29 54 2^ LADY

18 LOCORI FERRUCCIO 35 17 52

19 CARABELLI LUISA 23 29 52

20 LAZZINI PAOLO 23 29 52

21 VALENTINI SIMONETTA 25 26 51

22 BELLOTTO FRANCO 28 22 50

23 GIULIANI NICOLETTA 23 25 48

24 ANDREANI TARCISIO 27 20 47

25 BARSOTTI MONICA 25 18 43

26 CAMERATA FABRIZIO 17 24 41

27 VENTURINI ANDREA 21 18 39

28 PIOVANO LUCIANO 32 32

29 BENACCI DAVIDE 29 29

30 PONZANELLI MARIA AUGUSTA 29 29

31 BONINU MAURIZIO 28 28

32 AIELLO LUCIANO 27 27

33 PARMIGIANI STEFANO 27 27

34 ROSSI MARIO 26 26

35 GUIDI RENZO 25 25
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